
Coaches:

Tom Baleno, Head Coach Union-Endicott
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 9, 2021 Mon
Practice
(Football
Contact Camp) 

N/A 8:15
AM

12:00
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

DB1

Departure Point:
Fran Angeline
Field House
Departure Time:
8:15 AM
Return Date:
Return Time:
12:00 PM

Aug 10, 2021 Tue
Practice
(Football
Contact Camp) 

N/A 8:15
AM

12:00
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

DB1

Departure Point:
Fran Angeline
Field House
Departure Time:
8:15 AM
Return Date:
Return Time:
12:00 PM

Aug 11, 2021 Wed
Practice
(Football
Contact Camp) 

N/A 8:15
AM

12:00
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

DB1

Departure Point:
Fran Angeline
Field House
Departure Time:
8:15 AM
Return Date:
Return Time:
12:00 PM

Aug 23, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

9:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Aug 24, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

9:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Aug 25, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

9:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Aug 26, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

9:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Aug 27, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

9:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Aug 28, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 4:00
PM

9:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Aug 30, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

9:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Aug 31, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

9:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 1, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

9:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 2, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

9:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 3, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 9:00
AM

1:00
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium



Sep 4, 2021 Sat Scrimmage Bainbridge
Guilford

11:00
AM

2:00
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

L

Sep 6, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 7, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 8, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 9, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 10, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

4:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 10, 2021 Fri Regular Season
72-8 W Johnson City 7:00

PM
9:00
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

L

Sep 13, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 14, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 15, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 16, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 17, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

4:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 17, 2021 Fri Regular Season
43-6 W @ Binghamton 7:00

PM
Alumni
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
DB1

Departure Point:
Fran Angeline
Field House
Departure Time:
5:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Sep 20, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 21, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 22, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 23, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 24, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

4:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Sep 24, 2021 Fri Regular Season
20-13 W @ Vestal 7:00

PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
d

Departure Point:
Fran Angeline
Field House
Departure Time:
5:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Sep 27, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 28, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 29, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Sep 30, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 1, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

4:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 1, 2021 Fri Regular Season
8-0 W Maine-Endwell 7:00

PM
9:00
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

L

Oct 2, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 11:00
AM

12:00
PM UEHS Pool

Oct 4, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 5, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 6, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 7, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 8, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

4:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 9, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(Homecoming) 
61-21 W

Ithaca 2:00
PM

4:00
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

L

Oct 11, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 12, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 13, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 14, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 15, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

4:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Oct 15, 2021 Fri
Regular Season
(Senior Night) 
41-14 W

Elmira 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

L

Oct 18, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 19, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 20, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 21, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 22, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

4:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 22, 2021 Fri

Regular Season
(SENIOR
GAME) 
7-17 L

@
Horseheads

7:00
PM

HHS HS
Stadium
Field 1

Bus/Driver:
DB1

Departure Point:
Fran Angeline
Field House
Departure Time:
4:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Oct 25, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 26, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS
Main Gym

Oct 27, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 28, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 29, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

4:30
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Oct 29, 2021 Fri Regular Season
0-48 L

@ Corning-
Painted Post

7:00
PM

Corning
Memorial
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
DB1

Departure Point:
Fran Angeline
Field House
Departure Time:
4:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Nov 1, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Nov 2, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:40
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Nov 3, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Nov 4, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Nov 5, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

6:10
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Nov 5, 2021 Fri

Post-Season
(Sectional
Semifinals) 
28-7 W

Vestal 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

L

Nov 19, 2021 Fri
Post-Season
(Regional
Quarter Finals)

Christian
Brothers
Academy,
Dewitt

8:00
PM

10:00
PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover
Stadium

L

Jan 29, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 11:00
AM

12:30
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

Feb 5, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 11:00
AM

12:30
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

Feb 12, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 11:00
AM

12:30
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

Feb 19, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 11:00
AM

12:30
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

Feb 26, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 11:00
AM

12:30
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

Mar 5, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

Mar 12, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

Mar 19, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

Mar 26, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

Apr 2, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

Apr 9, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

Apr 16, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

Apr 23, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

Apr 30, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

May 7, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

May 14, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

May 21, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

CANCELLED May
28, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 10:00

AM
12:00
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Jun 4, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS
Weight
Room

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2025-12-24


	Union-Endicott (B) V Football Coaches: Tom Baleno, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(B) V Football


